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Norman John Bright

Director Information

Title Mr

Name Norman John Bright
Postcode CM12 9QG

Date of birth April 1937

Total current 0
directorships

List of Current Directorships

Company Name
N/A*

List of Previous Directorships

Company Name

KINGSWAY TECHNOLOGY LIMITED
KINGSWAY BUILDING MATERIALS
LIMITED

NATIONAL COUNCIL OF BUILDING
MATERIAL PRODUCERS

NEW HORIZON WINDOWS LIMITED
KAYPLAN WINDOWS LIMITED

H+H UK LIMITED

RYARSH BRICK LIMITED

N/A* - no information available

Number

Number
02142898
01401929

01438817

01828704
01650304
00247647
00360354

Honours
Number
Address

Nationality

Company Status

Company Status
Company is dissolved
Non-Trading

Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved
Company is dissolved

Active - Accounts Filed
Dormant
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MBE

901054437

901054437
1 Weir Wynd

Billericay

Essex
British

App. Date

App. Date
21/07/1994
04/07/1992

02/05/1992

23/05/1991
23/05/1991
22/05/1991
22/05/1991

Res. Date

Res. Date
31/07/1997
31/07/1997

24/05/2000

19/02/1996
19/02/1996
31/07/1997
20/02/1996

Position

Position
Director
Director

Director

Director
Director
Director
Director



